
03 November 2019 - 13:02

 Goulburn NSW  Professional

Race 1: HIBERNIAN HOTEL COUNTRY MAIDEN SHOWCASE PLATE -
1200m

Official
Finish Time

1:11.87
(0:11.76)

1:00.11
(0:11.32)

0:48.78
(0:12.07)

0:36.71
(0:12.04)

0:24.66
(0:11.28)

0:13.37
(0:13.37)

Field Times

Finish200m400m600m800m1000mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire

(0:12.23)(0:11.32)(0:11.82)(0:11.71)(0:11.77)(0:14.33)200m800mKayla Nisbet

1202.50:35.371:13.101:13.18 [10]1:00.95 [9]0:49.63 [8]0:37.81 [9]0:26.10 [8]0:14.33 [9]0:11.3265.22SMART PROMISE910

(0:11.63)(0:11.15)(0:11.96)(0:11.66)(0:11.91)(0:14.35)200m200mBlaike McDougall

1207.30:34.741:12.561:12.66 [9]1:01.03 [10]0:49.88 [10]0:37.92 [10]0:26.26 [10]0:14.35 [10]0:11.1565.310SUMDEEL129

(0:12.28)(0:11.48)(0:12.07)(0:12.05)(0:11.29)(0:13.37)800m800mJean Van Overmeire

1203.60:35.831:12.481:12.54 [8]1:00.26 [2]0:48.78 [1]0:36.71 [1]0:24.66 [1]0:13.37 [1]0:11.2966.31GALDOCINO18

(0:11.84)(0:11.22)(0:11.89)(0:11.76)(0:11.58)(0:14.22)200m800mRachel King

1207.50:34.951:12.441:12.51 [7]1:00.67 [7]0:49.45 [7]0:37.56 [7]0:25.80 [7]0:14.22 [7]0:11.2265.67EARP107

(0:11.85)(0:11.32)(0:11.83)(0:11.69)(0:11.75)(0:14.04)200m800mJeff Penza

1204.50:35.001:12.351:12.48 [6]1:00.63 [6]0:49.31 [6]0:37.48 [6]0:25.79 [6]0:14.04 [6]0:11.3265.16REBEL LADY116

(0:11.65)(0:11.11)(0:11.86)(0:11.66)(0:11.83)(0:14.29)200m800mJay Ford

1208.50:34.621:12.311:12.40 [5]1:00.75 [8]0:49.64 [9]0:37.78 [8]0:26.12 [9]0:14.29 [8]0:11.1165.911LEG WORK35

(0:11.95)(0:11.33)(0:11.97)(0:11.94)(0:11.52)(0:13.63)200m800mMathew Cahill

1206.80:35.251:12.261:12.34 [4]1:00.39 [4]0:49.06 [4]0:37.09 [4]0:25.15 [3]0:13.63 [3]0:11.3367.49BRUNELA84

(0:11.78)(0:11.34)(0:11.91)(0:11.84)(0:11.45)(0:13.80)200m800mChristian Reith

1202.50:35.031:12.021:12.12 [3]1:00.34 [3]0:49.00 [3]0:37.09 [3]0:25.25 [4]0:13.80 [4]0:11.3466.64ZELAGO53

(0:11.79)(0:11.25)(0:12.03)(0:12.00)(0:11.37)(0:13.46)200m800mShaun Guymer

1206.50:35.071:11.801:11.90 [2]1:00.11 [1]0:48.86 [2]0:36.83 [2]0:24.83 [2]0:13.46 [2]0:11.2568.88AMEARES62

(0:11.45)(0:11.20)(0:11.91)(0:11.85)(0:11.63)(0:13.83)200m800mJason Collett

1207.60:34.561:11.751:11.87 [1]1:00.42 [5]0:49.22 [5]0:37.31 [5]0:25.46 [5]0:13.83 [5]0:11.2068.112SOUTHERN APPEAL41

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Gunzar (2), Beans (7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/17Report Created:  Sun 3 November 2019  17:18 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



03 November 2019 - 13:31

 Goulburn NSW  Professional

Race 2: RUMOURS & RUNWAYS CLASS 1 SHOWCASE HANDICAP -
1400m

1:11.24
(0:11.34)

0:59.89
(0:11.73)

0:48.16
(0:11.96)

0:36.19
(0:11.83)

0:24.36
(0:11.20)

0:13.16
(0:13.16)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire

(0:11.54)(0:11.65)(0:11.86)(0:11.88)(0:11.33)(0:13.78)1000m1000mWinona Costin

1407.20:35.451:12.04 [9]1:00.50 [7]0:48.85 [6]0:36.99 [6]0:25.11 [6]0:13.78 [6]0:11.3365.54ROC DE KHAPER79

(0:11.54)(0:11.54)(0:11.90)(0:11.90)(0:11.26)(0:13.88)1000m1000mShaun Guymer

1404.20:35.161:12.02 [8]1:00.48 [6]0:48.94 [7]0:37.04 [7]0:25.14 [7]0:13.88 [7]0:11.2666.18ORRY BOY108

(0:11.29)(0:11.44)(0:11.81)(0:11.85)(0:11.31)(0:14.26)200m1000mJay Ford

1402.90:34.801:11.96 [7]1:00.67 [8]0:49.23 [9]0:37.42 [9]0:25.57 [9]0:14.26 [9]0:11.2965.13REFIRE57

(0:11.22)(0:11.60)(0:11.76)(0:11.95)(0:11.24)(0:14.13)200m1000mRobbie Dolan

1406.40:34.931:11.90 [6]1:00.68 [9]0:49.08 [8]0:37.32 [8]0:25.37 [8]0:14.13 [8]0:11.2265.95FAIRY BEAST96

(0:11.39)(0:11.73)(0:11.96)(0:11.81)(0:11.25)(0:13.39)1000m1000mBrodie Loy

1402.80:35.301:11.53 [4]1:00.14 [4]0:48.41 [3]0:36.45 [3]0:24.64 [3]0:13.39 [2]0:11.2566.67IZZY LOOKING GOOD25

(0:11.33)(0:11.66)(0:11.95)(0:11.90)(0:11.27)(0:13.62)1000m1000mJason Collett

1403.10:34.751:11.73 [5]1:00.40 [5]0:48.74 [5]0:36.79 [5]0:24.89 [5]0:13.62 [4]0:11.2766.21OUR FUN34

(0:11.36)(0:11.63)(0:11.96)(0:11.83)(0:11.14)(0:13.41)1000m1000mChristian Reith

1405.30:35.141:11.33 [2]0:59.97 [2]0:48.34 [2]0:36.38 [2]0:24.55 [2]0:13.41 [3]0:11.1467.99THE BLUESMOBILE43

(0:11.45)(0:11.73)(0:11.97)(0:11.83)(0:11.20)(0:13.16)1000m1000mJean Van Overmeire

1402.70:35.291:11.34 [3]0:59.89 [1]0:48.16 [1]0:36.19 [1]0:24.36 [1]0:13.16 [1]0:11.2068.110NATANYA62

(0:11.11)(0:11.53)(0:11.94)(0:11.87)(0:11.15)(0:13.64)200m1000mJeff Penza

1406.20:34.661:11.24 [1]1:00.13 [3]0:48.60 [4]0:36.66 [4]0:24.79 [4]0:13.64 [5]0:11.1167.02ASHTON BLAIR81

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Saint Ambrose (1)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/17Report Created:  Sun 3 November 2019  17:18 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



03 November 2019 - 13:31

 Goulburn NSW  Professional

Race 2: RUMOURS & RUNWAYS CLASS 1 SHOWCASE HANDICAP -
1400m

Official
Finish Time

1:23.26
(1:23.26)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire

(0:12.26)1000m1000mWinona Costin

1407.20:35.451:24.351:24.30 [9]0:11.3365.54ROC DE KHAPER79

(0:12.08)1000m1000mShaun Guymer

1404.20:35.161:24.121:24.10 [8]0:11.2666.18ORRY BOY108

(0:12.07)200m1000mJay Ford

1402.90:34.801:24.051:24.03 [7]0:11.2965.13REFIRE57

(0:12.11)200m1000mRobbie Dolan

1406.40:34.931:24.041:24.01 [6]0:11.2265.95FAIRY BEAST96

(0:12.18)1000m1000mBrodie Loy

1402.80:35.301:23.731:23.71 [5]0:11.2566.67IZZY LOOKING GOOD25

(0:11.76)1000m1000mJason Collett

1403.10:34.751:23.521:23.49 [4]0:11.2766.21OUR FUN34

(0:12.15)1000m1000mChristian Reith

1405.30:35.141:23.511:23.48 [3]0:11.1467.99THE BLUESMOBILE43

(0:12.11)1000m1000mJean Van Overmeire

1402.70:35.291:23.491:23.45 [2]0:11.2068.110NATANYA62

(0:12.02)200m1000mJeff Penza

1406.20:34.661:23.291:23.26 [1]0:11.1167.02ASHTON BLAIR81

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Saint Ambrose (1)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/17Report Created:  Sun 3 November 2019  17:18 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



03 November 2019 - 14:09

 Goulburn NSW  Professional

Race 3: BC TRAINING SHOWCASE MAIDEN HANDICAP - 1600m

1:23.72
(0:11.69)

1:12.02
(0:11.96)

1:00.06
(0:12.42)

0:47.64
(0:12.23)

0:35.40
(0:11.46)

0:23.94
(0:10.72)

0:13.22
(0:13.22)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200m1400mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire

(0:13.55)(0:12.22)(0:12.42)(0:12.24)(0:11.46)(0:10.72)(0:13.22)1200m1200mKathy O'Hara

1603.80:44.311:25.83 [10]1:12.28 [3]1:00.06 [1]0:47.64 [1]0:35.40 [1]0:23.94 [1]0:13.22 [1]0:10.7269.113WHITNEY'S STAR1310

(0:11.72)(0:11.92)(0:12.41)(0:12.33)(0:11.49)(0:11.15)(0:13.58)1200m1000mChad Lever

1610.90:36.171:24.60 [8]1:12.88 [10]1:00.96 [9]0:48.55 [9]0:36.22 [9]0:24.73 [9]0:13.58 [8]0:11.1565.48LITTLE ARNIE89

(0:11.73)(0:11.82)(0:12.32)(0:12.29)(0:11.55)(0:10.98)(0:13.86)1200m1200mGlyn Schofield

1607.70:36.111:24.55 [7]1:12.82 [9]1:01.00 [10]0:48.68 [10]0:36.39 [10]0:24.84 [10]0:13.86 [10]0:10.9866.811HIGHBURY18

(0:11.99)(0:12.02)(0:12.47)(0:12.26)(0:11.70)(0:10.90)(0:13.32)1200m1200mBrock Ryan

1605.60:36.341:24.66 [9]1:12.67 [8]1:00.65 [6]0:48.18 [6]0:35.92 [5]0:24.22 [4]0:13.32 [4]0:10.9067.74PERSIAN FRONT107

(0:11.71)(0:11.99)(0:12.42)(0:12.17)(0:11.51)(0:10.99)(0:13.40)1200m1200mKeagan Latham

1608.30:36.201:24.19 [6]1:12.48 [5]1:00.49 [5]0:48.07 [4]0:35.90 [4]0:24.39 [5]0:13.40 [5]0:10.9966.67CHARM MAKER66

(0:11.87)(0:11.89)(0:12.29)(0:12.21)(0:11.51)(0:10.97)(0:13.44)1200m1200mShaun Guymer

1603.00:36.251:24.18 [4]1:12.31 [4]1:00.42 [3]0:48.13 [5]0:35.92 [6]0:24.41 [6]0:13.44 [6]0:10.9767.01OUTAHAND35

(0:11.85)(0:11.85)(0:12.46)(0:12.26)(0:11.69)(0:10.79)(0:13.22)1200m1200mJean Van Overmeire

1606.50:36.211:24.12 [2]1:12.27 [2]1:00.42 [4]0:47.96 [3]0:35.70 [3]0:24.01 [2]0:13.22 [2]0:10.7968.65REELWAVE124

(0:11.69)(0:11.79)(0:12.33)(0:12.20)(0:11.51)(0:10.89)(0:13.76)1200m1200mRachel King

1603.80:35.911:24.17 [3]1:12.48 [6]1:00.69 [7]0:48.36 [8]0:36.16 [8]0:24.65 [8]0:13.76 [9]0:10.8967.49SHE'S SO SAVVY43

(0:11.62)(0:11.85)(0:12.36)(0:12.22)(0:11.71)(0:10.90)(0:13.53)1200m1200mJay Ford

1608.70:35.811:24.19 [5]1:12.57 [7]1:00.72 [8]0:48.36 [7]0:36.14 [7]0:24.43 [7]0:13.53 [7]0:10.9067.43STOCKMAN22

(0:11.70)(0:11.91)(0:12.43)(0:12.10)(0:11.40)(0:10.89)(0:13.29)1200m1200mJason Collett

1606.50:35.891:23.72 [1]1:12.02 [1]1:00.11 [2]0:47.68 [2]0:35.58 [2]0:24.18 [3]0:13.29 [3]0:10.8967.82DUCHESS OF WINDSOR91

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Tri Nations (5), Stiller (7), Trieste (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/17Report Created:  Sun 3 November 2019  17:18 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



03 November 2019 - 14:09

 Goulburn NSW  Professional

Race 3: BC TRAINING SHOWCASE MAIDEN HANDICAP - 1600m

Official
Finish Time

1:36.00
(1:36.00)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire

(0:18.54)1200m1200mKathy O'Hara

1603.80:44.311:44.441:44.37 [10]0:10.7269.113WHITNEY'S STAR1310

(0:12.53)1200m1000mChad Lever

1610.90:36.171:37.211:37.13 [9]0:11.1565.48LITTLE ARNIE89

(0:12.56)1200m1200mGlyn Schofield

1607.70:36.111:37.181:37.11 [8]0:10.9866.811HIGHBURY18

(0:12.33)1200m1200mBrock Ryan

1605.60:36.341:37.081:36.99 [7]0:10.9067.74PERSIAN FRONT107

(0:12.50)1200m1200mKeagan Latham

1608.30:36.201:36.771:36.69 [6]0:10.9966.67CHARM MAKER66

(0:12.49)1200m1200mShaun Guymer

1603.00:36.251:36.751:36.67 [5]0:10.9767.01OUTAHAND35

(0:12.51)1200m1200mJean Van Overmeire

1606.50:36.211:36.721:36.63 [4]0:10.7968.65REELWAVE124

(0:12.43)1200m1200mRachel King

1603.80:35.911:36.651:36.60 [3]0:10.8967.49SHE'S SO SAVVY43

(0:12.34)1200m1200mJay Ford

1608.70:35.811:36.621:36.53 [2]0:10.9067.43STOCKMAN22

(0:12.28)1200m1200mJason Collett

1606.50:35.891:36.051:36.00 [1]0:10.8967.82DUCHESS OF WINDSOR91

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Tri Nations (5), Stiller (7), Trieste (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/17Report Created:  Sun 3 November 2019  17:18 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



03 November 2019 - 14:42

 Goulburn NSW  Professional

Race 4: DAVID ALT ELECTRICAL CLASS 2 SHOWCASE HANDICAP -
1600m

-:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.--Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200m1400mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Shaun Guymer

----.--:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.--0:00.00--.-3TRESSE D'OR8

Jay Ford

----.--:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.--0:00.00--.-1HOLY EMPRESS4

Jean Van Overmeire

----.--:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.--0:00.00--.-8TORMUND7

Winona Costin

----.--:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.--0:00.00--.-4ACCOY2

Rachel King

----.--:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.--0:00.00--.-9SAVVY VALENTINO10

Brodie Loy

----.--:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.--0:00.00--.-7HEMSTED1

Blaike McDougall

----.--:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.--0:00.00--.-2BRIDGES TO BABYLON9

James Innes Jnr

----.--:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.--0:00.00--.-11DONANDKIM3

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Mohican (6), Sheer Madness (11), Bernson (5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/17Report Created:  Sun 3 November 2019  17:18 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



03 November 2019 - 14:42

 Goulburn NSW  Professional

Race 4: DAVID ALT ELECTRICAL CLASS 2 SHOWCASE HANDICAP -
1600m

Official
Finish Time

-:--.--Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Shaun Guymer

----.--:--.--0:00.00-:--.--0:00.00--.-3TRESSE D'OR8

Jay Ford

----.--:--.--0:00.00-:--.--0:00.00--.-1HOLY EMPRESS4

Jean Van Overmeire

----.--:--.--0:00.00-:--.--0:00.00--.-8TORMUND7

Winona Costin

----.--:--.--0:00.00-:--.--0:00.00--.-4ACCOY2

Rachel King

----.--:--.--0:00.00-:--.--0:00.00--.-9SAVVY VALENTINO10

Brodie Loy

----.--:--.--0:00.00-:--.--0:00.00--.-7HEMSTED1

Blaike McDougall

----.--:--.--0:00.00-:--.--0:00.00--.-2BRIDGES TO BABYLON9

James Innes Jnr

----.--:--.--0:00.00-:--.--0:00.00--.-11DONANDKIM3

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Mohican (6), Sheer Madness (11), Bernson (5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/17Report Created:  Sun 3 November 2019  17:18 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



03 November 2019 - 15:16

 Goulburn NSW  Professional

Race 5: GRAEME SPACKMAN COUNTRY MAGIC BENCHMARK 66
SHOWCASE HANDICAP - 1600m

1:23.65
(0:11.83)

1:11.81
(0:12.13)

0:59.68
(0:12.42)

0:47.26
(0:11.96)

0:35.29
(0:10.88)

0:24.41
(0:10.77)

0:13.64
(0:13.64)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200m1400mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Unknown, Rail Position: +3m Entire

(0:11.74)(0:11.91)(0:12.35)(0:11.82)(0:11.37)(0:11.12)(0:14.25)1200m1200mRory Hutchings

1605.50:36.751:24.56 [10]1:12.82 [11]1:00.91 [11]0:48.56 [10]0:36.74 [10]0:25.37 [10]0:14.25 [10]0:11.1267.211MY BLUE JEANS110

(0:12.01)(0:12.14)(0:12.19)(0:11.85)(0:11.20)(0:11.13)(0:14.05)1200m1200mMathew Cahill

1603.80:37.021:24.57 [11]1:12.56 [7]1:00.42 [7]0:48.23 [7]0:36.38 [7]0:25.18 [8]0:14.05 [7]0:11.1366.81LA BIERE CHOISIE29

(0:11.83)(0:11.96)(0:12.16)(0:11.78)(0:11.34)(0:11.11)(0:14.35)1200m1200mRobbie Dolan

1603.20:36.411:24.53 [9]1:12.70 [9]1:00.74 [9]0:48.58 [11]0:36.80 [11]0:25.46 [11]0:14.35 [11]0:11.1166.34ISADORA TWINKLE88

(0:11.73)(0:11.90)(0:12.42)(0:11.80)(0:11.42)(0:11.35)(0:13.88)1200m1200mKathy O'Hara

1609.20:36.261:24.50 [8]1:12.77 [10]1:00.87 [10]0:48.45 [9]0:36.65 [9]0:25.23 [9]0:13.88 [5]0:11.3567.38ZARAFAH97

(0:11.75)(0:11.94)(0:12.33)(0:11.91)(0:11.32)(0:11.04)(0:14.07)1200m1200mRachel King

1606.50:36.311:24.36 [7]1:12.61 [8]1:00.67 [8]0:48.34 [8]0:36.43 [8]0:25.11 [7]0:14.07 [8]0:11.0467.63VERTEX66

(0:11.70)(0:11.89)(0:12.23)(0:11.91)(0:11.25)(0:10.87)(0:14.10)1200m1200mTom Sherry

1607.70:36.321:23.95 [4]1:12.25 [6]1:00.36 [6]0:48.13 [6]0:36.22 [6]0:24.97 [6]0:14.10 [9]0:10.8768.79HIGH STREET55

(0:11.91)(0:11.85)(0:12.09)(0:11.95)(0:11.10)(0:11.16)(0:13.70)1000m1200mShaun Guymer

1608.90:36.641:23.76 [3]1:11.85 [3]1:00.00 [3]0:47.91 [5]0:35.96 [5]0:24.86 [4]0:13.70 [2]0:11.1071.35CANFORD CALLING74

(0:11.84)(0:12.14)(0:12.42)(0:11.97)(0:10.88)(0:10.57)(0:13.84)1200m1200mJean Van Overmeire

1604.00:36.941:23.66 [2]1:11.82 [2]0:59.68 [1]0:47.26 [1]0:35.29 [1]0:24.41 [1]0:13.84 [3]0:10.5770.010ARITHMETIC103

(0:11.91)(0:12.00)(0:12.35)(0:12.03)(0:11.08)(0:10.78)(0:13.89)1200m1200mJason Collett

1607.00:36.471:24.04 [5]1:12.13 [4]1:00.13 [5]0:47.78 [3]0:35.75 [3]0:24.67 [3]0:13.89 [6]0:10.7869.16MOSS THE BOSS32

(0:11.84)(0:11.90)(0:12.38)(0:12.06)(0:10.97)(0:10.86)(0:13.64)1200m1200mRobyn Freeman-Key

1606.20:36.561:23.65 [1]1:11.81 [1]0:59.91 [2]0:47.53 [2]0:35.47 [2]0:24.50 [2]0:13.64 [1]0:10.8668.012VEE EIGHT41

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Defy (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/17Report Created:  Sun 3 November 2019  17:18 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



03 November 2019 - 15:16

 Goulburn NSW  Professional

Race 5: GRAEME SPACKMAN COUNTRY MAGIC BENCHMARK 66
SHOWCASE HANDICAP - 1600m

1:23.65
(0:11.83)

1:11.81
(0:12.13)

0:59.68
(0:12.42)

0:47.26
(0:11.96)

0:35.29
(0:10.88)

0:24.41
(0:10.77)

0:13.64
(0:13.64)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200m1400mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Unknown, Rail Position: +3m Entire

(0:12.13)(0:12.09)(0:12.24)(0:11.89)(0:11.06)(0:11.04)(0:13.85)1200m1200mJames Innes Jnr

1602.80:37.591:24.30 [6]1:12.17 [5]1:00.08 [4]0:47.84 [4]0:35.95 [4]0:24.89 [5]0:13.85 [4]0:11.0468.12BURRANGONG1211

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Defy (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/17Report Created:  Sun 3 November 2019  17:18 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



03 November 2019 - 15:16

 Goulburn NSW  Professional

Race 5: GRAEME SPACKMAN COUNTRY MAGIC BENCHMARK 66
SHOWCASE HANDICAP - 1600m

Official
Finish Time

1:36.47
(1:36.47)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Unknown, Rail Position: +3m Entire

(0:13.10)1200m1200mRory Hutchings

1605.50:36.751:37.421:37.66 [10]0:11.1267.211MY BLUE JEANS110

(0:12.87)1200m1200mMathew Cahill

1603.80:37.021:37.221:37.44 [9]0:11.1366.81LA BIERE CHOISIE29

(0:12.62)1200m1200mRobbie Dolan

1603.20:36.411:36.931:37.15 [8]0:11.1166.34ISADORA TWINKLE88

(0:12.63)1200m1200mKathy O'Hara

1609.20:36.261:36.911:37.13 [7]0:11.3567.38ZARAFAH97

(0:12.62)1200m1200mRachel King

1606.50:36.311:36.711:36.98 [6]0:11.0467.63VERTEX66

(0:12.73)1200m1200mTom Sherry

1607.70:36.321:36.491:36.68 [5]0:10.8768.79HIGH STREET55

(0:12.88)1000m1200mShaun Guymer

1608.90:36.641:36.471:36.64 [4]0:11.1071.35CANFORD CALLING74

(0:12.96)1200m1200mJean Van Overmeire

1604.00:36.941:36.411:36.62 [3]0:10.5770.010ARITHMETIC103

(0:12.56)1200m1200mJason Collett

1607.00:36.471:36.381:36.60 [2]0:10.7869.16MOSS THE BOSS32

(0:12.82)1200m1200mRobyn Freeman-Key

1606.20:36.561:36.281:36.47 [1]0:10.8668.012VEE EIGHT41

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Defy (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/17Report Created:  Sun 3 November 2019  17:18 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



03 November 2019 - 15:16

 Goulburn NSW  Professional

Race 5: GRAEME SPACKMAN COUNTRY MAGIC BENCHMARK 66
SHOWCASE HANDICAP - 1600m

Official
Finish Time

1:36.47
(1:36.47)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Unknown, Rail Position: +3m Entire

(0:13.37)1200m1200mJames Innes Jnr

1602.80:37.591:37.441:37.67 [11]0:11.0468.12BURRANGONG1211

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Defy (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/17Report Created:  Sun 3 November 2019  17:18 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



03 November 2019 - 15:50

 Goulburn NSW  Professional

Race 6: SPENDTHRIFT GUY WALTER -  F&M CLASS 3 HANDICAP -
1300m

1:05.28
(0:11.59)

0:53.68
(0:11.90)

0:41.78
(0:11.86)

0:29.92
(0:11.25)

0:18.66
(0:10.64)

0:08.02
(0:08.02)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire

(0:11.80)(0:11.90)(0:11.90)(0:11.29)(0:10.65)(0:08.02)1000m1000mJames Innes Jnr

1307.60:36.771:05.56 [4]0:53.76 [2]0:41.86 [2]0:29.96 [2]0:18.67 [2]0:08.02 [1]0:10.6570.18SISTER SLEDGE310

(0:11.67)(0:11.65)(0:11.75)(0:11.35)(0:10.91)(0:08.49)1000m1000mJess Taylor

1303.70:36.001:05.82 [10]0:54.15 [7]0:42.50 [9]0:30.75 [9]0:19.40 [9]0:08.49 [8]0:10.9169.45HEAVENLY THUNDER109

(0:11.83)(0:11.73)(0:11.78)(0:11.31)(0:10.81)(0:08.32)1000m1000mJeff Penza

1304.20:36.271:05.78 [8]0:53.95 [5]0:42.22 [5]0:30.44 [6]0:19.13 [6]0:08.32 [6]0:10.8169.81TILLY'S ALL CLASS118

(0:11.69)(0:11.85)(0:11.90)(0:11.30)(0:10.81)(0:08.25)1000m1000mRobbie Dolan

1310.70:36.091:05.80 [9]0:54.11 [6]0:42.26 [6]0:30.36 [5]0:19.06 [5]0:08.25 [5]0:10.8169.09ROMALETTE87

(0:11.59)(0:11.86)(0:11.86)(0:11.30)(0:10.81)(0:08.34)1000m1000mRichard Bensley

1306.10:35.981:05.76 [7]0:54.17 [9]0:42.31 [7]0:30.45 [7]0:19.15 [7]0:08.34 [7]0:10.8169.62MOOKAREENA66

(0:11.51)(0:11.71)(0:11.53)(0:11.31)(0:11.02)(0:08.65)1000m1000mChristian Reith

1310.00:35.771:05.73 [6]0:54.22 [10]0:42.51 [10]0:30.98 [10]0:19.67 [10]0:08.65 [10]0:11.0268.23NICCONITA25

(0:11.84)(0:11.90)(0:11.86)(0:11.26)(0:10.63)(0:08.03)1000m1000mBrock Ryan

1304.30:36.411:05.52 [3]0:53.68 [1]0:41.78 [1]0:29.92 [1]0:18.66 [1]0:08.03 [2]0:10.6370.77ELEGANT ELLEN54

(0:11.44)(0:11.68)(0:11.73)(0:11.34)(0:10.88)(0:08.52)1000m1000mBlaike McDougall

1308.00:35.681:05.59 [5]0:54.15 [8]0:42.47 [8]0:30.74 [8]0:19.40 [8]0:08.52 [9]0:10.8869.111DENMISS93

(0:11.51)(0:11.81)(0:11.85)(0:11.32)(0:10.77)(0:08.12)1000m1000mJason Collett

1308.10:35.861:05.38 [2]0:53.87 [4]0:42.06 [4]0:30.21 [4]0:18.89 [4]0:08.12 [4]0:10.7769.16SUPER CYCLONE12

(0:11.43)(0:11.85)(0:11.82)(0:11.30)(0:10.78)(0:08.10)1000m1000mRachel King

1302.80:35.441:05.28 [1]0:53.85 [3]0:42.00 [3]0:30.18 [3]0:18.88 [3]0:08.10 [3]0:10.7868.94ALL SASSITUDE41

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Art of Dance (7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/17Report Created:  Sun 3 November 2019  17:18 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



03 November 2019 - 15:50

 Goulburn NSW  Professional

Race 6: SPENDTHRIFT GUY WALTER -  F&M CLASS 3 HANDICAP -
1300m

Official
Finish Time

1:17.44
(1:17.44)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire

(0:13.07)1000m1000mJames Innes Jnr

1307.60:36.771:18.701:18.63 [10]0:10.6570.18SISTER SLEDGE310

(0:12.68)1000m1000mJess Taylor

1303.70:36.001:18.601:18.50 [9]0:10.9169.45HEAVENLY THUNDER109

(0:12.71)1000m1000mJeff Penza

1304.20:36.271:18.601:18.49 [8]0:10.8169.81TILLY'S ALL CLASS118

(0:12.55)1000m1000mRobbie Dolan

1310.70:36.091:18.401:18.35 [7]0:10.8169.09ROMALETTE87

(0:12.53)1000m1000mRichard Bensley

1306.10:35.981:18.401:18.29 [6]0:10.8169.62MOOKAREENA66

(0:12.55)1000m1000mChristian Reith

1310.00:35.771:18.401:18.28 [5]0:11.0268.23NICCONITA25

(0:12.67)1000m1000mBrock Ryan

1304.30:36.411:18.301:18.19 [4]0:10.6370.77ELEGANT ELLEN54

(0:12.56)1000m1000mBlaike McDougall

1308.00:35.681:18.301:18.15 [3]0:10.8869.111DENMISS93

(0:12.54)1000m1000mJason Collett

1308.10:35.861:18.101:17.92 [2]0:10.7769.16SUPER CYCLONE12

(0:12.16)1000m1000mRachel King

1302.80:35.441:17.501:17.44 [1]0:10.7868.94ALL SASSITUDE41

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Art of Dance (7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/17Report Created:  Sun 3 November 2019  17:18 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



03 November 2019 - 16:31

 Goulburn NSW  Professional

Race 7: SUN SOLUTIONS GOULBURN CUP - 1400m

1:09.78
(0:11.47)

0:58.30
(0:11.55)

0:46.75
(0:11.55)

0:35.20
(0:11.20)

0:24.00
(0:10.73)

0:13.27
(0:13.27)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m

(0:12.15)(0:11.72)(0:11.75)(0:11.16)(0:10.84)(0:13.74)1000m1000mRichard Bensley

1403.90:37.421:11.36 [8]0:59.21 [8]0:47.49 [8]0:35.74 [6]0:24.58 [7]0:13.74 [7]0:10.8467.74WHO'S KNOCKING108

(0:11.84)(0:11.63)(0:11.54)(0:11.22)(0:10.92)(0:13.60)1000m800mMathew Cahill

1411.10:36.251:10.75 [7]0:58.91 [7]0:47.28 [6]0:35.74 [7]0:24.52 [6]0:13.60 [6]0:10.9267.39SPUNLAGO37

(0:11.50)(0:11.55)(0:11.60)(0:11.30)(0:10.82)(0:13.31)1000m1000mGlyn Schofield

1406.10:35.611:10.08 [6]0:58.58 [5]0:47.03 [3]0:35.43 [3]0:24.13 [2]0:13.31 [2]0:10.8268.03SIR PLUSH16

(0:11.49)(0:11.35)(0:11.49)(0:11.27)(0:10.84)(0:13.51)1000m1000mJay Ford

1407.70:35.441:09.95 [3]0:58.46 [3]0:47.11 [5]0:35.62 [5]0:24.35 [5]0:13.51 [5]0:10.8467.52DON'T GIVE A DAMN65

(0:11.34)(0:11.28)(0:11.56)(0:11.27)(0:10.79)(0:13.83)1000m800mBrodie Loy

1407.10:34.901:10.07 [5]0:58.73 [6]0:47.45 [7]0:35.89 [8]0:24.62 [8]0:13.83 [8]0:10.7967.95NOBLE BOY54

(0:11.61)(0:11.55)(0:11.55)(0:11.20)(0:10.73)(0:13.27)1000m800mJason Collett

1404.80:35.551:09.91 [2]0:58.30 [1]0:46.75 [1]0:35.20 [1]0:24.00 [1]0:13.27 [1]0:10.7368.511GOODFELLA23

(0:11.45)(0:11.45)(0:11.60)(0:11.22)(0:10.84)(0:13.43)1000m1000mBlaike McDougall

1402.80:35.141:09.99 [4]0:58.54 [4]0:47.09 [4]0:35.49 [4]0:24.27 [4]0:13.43 [4]0:10.8467.81HANDLE THE TRUTH42

(0:11.45)(0:11.55)(0:11.43)(0:11.17)(0:10.78)(0:13.40)1000m1000mRachel King

1408.10:35.351:09.78 [1]0:58.33 [2]0:46.78 [2]0:35.35 [2]0:24.18 [3]0:13.40 [3]0:10.7868.210QUACKERJACK71

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Lisdoonvarna (8), Thy Kingdom Come (9), Our Shanakee (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/17Report Created:  Sun 3 November 2019  17:18 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



03 November 2019 - 16:31

 Goulburn NSW  Professional

Race 7: SUN SOLUTIONS GOULBURN CUP - 1400m

Official
Finish Time

1:22.13
(1:22.13)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m

(0:13.55)1000m1000mRichard Bensley

1403.90:37.421:24.991:24.91 [8]0:10.8467.74WHO'S KNOCKING108

(0:12.78)1000m800mMathew Cahill

1411.10:36.251:23.591:23.53 [7]0:10.9267.39SPUNLAGO37

(0:12.56)1000m1000mGlyn Schofield

1406.10:35.611:22.711:22.64 [6]0:10.8268.03SIR PLUSH16

(0:12.60)1000m1000mJay Ford

1407.70:35.441:22.621:22.55 [5]0:10.8467.52DON'T GIVE A DAMN65

(0:12.28)1000m800mBrodie Loy

1407.10:34.901:22.401:22.35 [4]0:10.7967.95NOBLE BOY54

(0:12.39)1000m800mJason Collett

1404.80:35.551:22.361:22.30 [3]0:10.7368.511GOODFELLA23

(0:12.24)1000m1000mBlaike McDougall

1402.80:35.141:22.291:22.23 [2]0:10.8467.81HANDLE THE TRUTH42

(0:12.35)1000m1000mRachel King

1408.10:35.351:22.171:22.13 [1]0:10.7868.210QUACKERJACK71

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Lisdoonvarna (8), Thy Kingdom Come (9), Our Shanakee (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/17Report Created:  Sun 3 November 2019  17:18 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



03 November 2019 - 17:05

 Goulburn NSW  Professional

Race 8: JEWELL BUILDERS BENCHMARK 66 SHOWCASE HANDICAP -
1200m

Official
Finish Time

1:10.94
(0:11.93)

0:59.01
(0:11.33)

0:47.68
(0:11.82)

0:35.85
(0:11.78)

0:24.07
(0:11.10)

0:12.96
(0:12.96)

Field Times

Finish200m400m600m800m1000mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire

(0:12.41)(0:11.40)(0:11.67)(0:11.69)(0:11.32)(0:13.59)800m800mTom Sherry

1211.50:35.481:12.131:12.08 [10]0:59.67 [9]0:48.27 [8]0:36.60 [8]0:24.91 [6]0:13.59 [7]0:11.3266.95EQUAL BALANCE210

(0:12.15)(0:11.33)(0:11.45)(0:11.42)(0:11.40)(0:14.33)200m800mKayla Nisbet

1206.90:34.931:12.111:12.08 [9]0:59.93 [11]0:48.60 [12]0:37.15 [12]0:25.73 [12]0:14.33 [12]0:11.3365.48SUPREME LAD139

(0:12.29)(0:11.44)(0:11.74)(0:11.69)(0:11.42)(0:13.30)800m800mJames Innes Jnr

1209.00:35.471:11.941:11.88 [8]0:59.59 [7]0:48.15 [5]0:36.41 [5]0:24.72 [5]0:13.30 [5]0:11.4267.03CALIERA GEM108

(0:12.19)(0:11.50)(0:11.74)(0:11.59)(0:11.38)(0:13.28)800m800mChristian Reith

1202.90:35.431:11.751:11.68 [7]0:59.49 [4]0:47.99 [4]0:36.25 [4]0:24.66 [4]0:13.28 [4]0:11.3867.51GREENSPAN17

(0:12.24)(0:11.53)(0:11.80)(0:11.68)(0:11.21)(0:13.20)800m800mJeff Penza

1209.40:35.571:11.731:11.66 [6]0:59.42 [3]0:47.89 [3]0:36.09 [3]0:24.41 [3]0:13.20 [3]0:11.2168.110ZARIZ NO OTHER146

(0:12.06)(0:11.25)(0:11.50)(0:11.52)(0:11.39)(0:13.92)200m800mShaun Guymer

1204.80:34.811:11.681:11.64 [5]0:59.58 [5]0:48.33 [9]0:36.83 [10]0:25.31 [11]0:13.92 [11]0:11.2567.413RITMICO85

(0:11.94)(0:11.44)(0:11.62)(0:11.54)(0:11.41)(0:13.58)800m800mBlaike McDougall

1206.20:35.001:11.601:11.53 [4]0:59.59 [6]0:48.15 [6]0:36.53 [6]0:24.99 [7]0:13.58 [6]0:11.4167.54NAPOLI44

(0:11.90)(0:11.41)(0:11.64)(0:11.59)(0:11.34)(0:13.65)800m800mKoby Jennings

1203.10:34.951:11.591:11.53 [3]0:59.63 [8]0:48.22 [7]0:36.58 [7]0:24.99 [8]0:13.65 [8]0:11.3466.72YOUR WITNESS73

(0:12.25)(0:11.39)(0:11.73)(0:11.67)(0:11.23)(0:13.11)800m800mKathy O'Hara

1206.40:35.371:11.431:11.38 [2]0:59.13 [2]0:47.74 [2]0:36.01 [2]0:24.34 [2]0:13.11 [2]0:11.2368.16WANDER32

(0:11.93)(0:11.33)(0:11.83)(0:11.78)(0:11.11)(0:12.96)800m800mJason Collett

1205.30:35.091:11.011:10.94 [1]0:59.01 [1]0:47.68 [1]0:35.85 [1]0:24.07 [1]0:12.96 [1]0:11.1168.914BRING THE RANSOM111

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Pride of Darci (6), Vee Eight (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/17Report Created:  Sun 3 November 2019  17:18 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



03 November 2019 - 17:05

 Goulburn NSW  Professional

Race 8: JEWELL BUILDERS BENCHMARK 66 SHOWCASE HANDICAP -
1200m

Official
Finish Time

1:10.94
(0:11.93)

0:59.01
(0:11.33)

0:47.68
(0:11.82)

0:35.85
(0:11.78)

0:24.07
(0:11.10)

0:12.96
(0:12.96)

Field Times

Finish200m400m600m800m1000mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire

(0:12.28)(0:11.46)(0:11.55)(0:11.58)(0:11.43)(0:13.80)800m800mJess Taylor

1207.20:35.291:12.191:12.10 [12]0:59.82 [10]0:48.36 [10]0:36.81 [9]0:25.23 [10]0:13.80 [10]0:11.4366.87GOLLY I'M LUCKY512

(0:12.16)(0:11.38)(0:11.74)(0:11.63)(0:11.43)(0:13.79)200m800mChad Lever

1210.90:35.281:12.181:12.13 [11]0:59.97 [12]0:48.59 [11]0:36.85 [11]0:25.22 [9]0:13.79 [9]0:11.3866.29SENNACHERIB911

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Pride of Darci (6), Vee Eight (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/17Report Created:  Sun 3 November 2019  17:18 GMT
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